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"5th STEP OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2021"
Prishtina, 18. - 19.12.2021

Disiplinë 301 Meshk./M, 50m Krol/Free Apsolute/Open
19.12.2021 - 9:00 Rezultatet
Pikë : FINA 2021

Vendosje Emri Mbiemri / Full name Moshë/Y.Club Koha/Time FINA P.

Apsolute/Open

1. Paolo Priska 17 Te Stela SA, TI 24.64 547
2. Frenki Vogli 18 Te Stela SA, TI 25.33 504
3. Kostandin Llazari 13 Future SA, SH 27.37 399
4. Edi Ilazi 16 Kastrioti, FE 27.39 398
5. Bora Efe Ozev 17 Aloha, PR 28.56 351
6. Arion Budima 13 Step, PR 28.68 347
7. Senton Qerkini 15 Aloha, PR 28.78 343
8. Martin Meshkurti 14 Teuta S., DU 29.26 327
9. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 29.89 306

Leon Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 29.89 306
11. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 30.43 290
12. Ajdin Loshi 12 Future SA, SH 30.44 290
13. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 30.78 280
14. Arlind Hysaj 14 Future SA, SH 30.96 276
15. Zhoel Kapedani 12 SN Tirana, TI 31.90 252
16. Euron Mehmeti 14 Kastrioti, FE 32.62 236
17. Arber Hysaj 10 Future SA, SH 32.82 231
18. Devi Shtaro 10 Teuta S., DU 33.25 222
19. Timur Hacifazlioglu 13 Step, PR 33.66 214
20. Art Ramadani 14 Kastrioti, FE 35.63 181
21. Dielli Desku 10 Step, PR 36.26 171
22. Bledon Ruhani 10 Step, PR 36.30 171
23. Diell Tefiku 13 Illyria, PR 37.35 157
24. Jon Meholli 13 Hajvalia, PR 37.71 152
25. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 38.50 143
26. Nart Bakiu 11 Step, PR 39.17 136
27. Arris Aliu 8 Step, PR 42.05 110
28. Yll Shabani 10 Termopan, PR 42.42 107
29. Erand Hashani 12 Kastrioti, FE 42.88 103
30. Ledion Aliu 12 Rainca, PR 43.20 101
31. Eros Bakiu 8 Step, PR 43.87 97
32. Endi Gajtani 9 Kastrioti, FE 44.52 92
33. Drin Beka 12 Illyria, PR 44.72 91
34. Art Elshani 13 Hajvalia, PR 47.12 78
35. Yll Hoxha 10 Hajvalia, PR 48.14 73
36. Jon Zuka 11 Step, PR 48.54 71
37. Amir Loshi 11 Future SA, SH 49.36 68
38. Mete Hacifazlioglu 8 Step, PR 50.15 64
39. Mal Bejta 8 Nemo, PR 50.27 64
40. Ari Selimi 9 Niko, PR 51.31 60
41. Endrit Shahimi 12 Illyria, PR 53.81 52
42. Anuar Jashari 10 Step, PR 54.14 51
43. Anik Islami 9 Hajvalia, PR 54.20 51
44. Dren Meholli 10 Hajvalia, PR 54.40 50
45. Zani Hyska 8 Aloha, PR 57.70 42
46. Gjin Beka 10 Niko, PR 57.83 42
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"5th STEP OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2021"
Prishtina, 18. - 19.12.2021

Disiplinë 301, Meshk./M, 50m Krol/Free, Apsolute/Open

Vendosje Emri Mbiemri / Full name Moshë/Y.Club Koha/Time FINA P.

47. Reis Elezaj 10 Niko, PR 58.10 41
48. Jetik Gashi 8 Illyria, PR 58.14 41
49. Lum Bejta 8 Nemo, PR 1:00.18 37
50. Aris Pulaj 10 Illyria, PR 1:01.68 34
51. Arian Tefiku 10 Illyria, PR 1:02.77 33
52. Vigan Kastrati 9 Niko, PR 1:10.87 23
53. Ian Qarkagiju 8 Niko, PR 1:14.10 20
54. Alp Daci 5 Niko, PR 1:37.46 8

B: 15 to 18 y.

1. Paolo Priska 17 Te Stela SA, TI 24.64 547
2. Frenki Vogli 18 Te Stela SA, TI 25.33 504
3. Edi Ilazi 16 Kastrioti, FE 27.39 398
4. Bora Efe Ozev 17 Aloha, PR 28.56 351
5. Senton Qerkini 15 Aloha, PR 28.78 343

C: 13 and 14 y.

1. Kostandin Llazari 13 Future SA, SH 27.37 399
2. Arion Budima 13 Step, PR 28.68 347
3. Martin Meshkurti 14 Teuta S., DU 29.26 327
4. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 29.89 306

Leon Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 29.89 306
6. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 30.43 290
7. Arlind Hysaj 14 Future SA, SH 30.96 276
8. Euron Mehmeti 14 Kastrioti, FE 32.62 236
9. Timur Hacifazlioglu 13 Step, PR 33.66 214

10. Art Ramadani 14 Kastrioti, FE 35.63 181
11. Diell Tefiku 13 Illyria, PR 37.35 157
12. Jon Meholli 13 Hajvalia, PR 37.71 152
13. Art Elshani 13 Hajvalia, PR 47.12 78

D: 11 and 12 y.

1. Ajdin Loshi 12 Future SA, SH 30.44 290
2. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 30.78 280
3. Zhoel Kapedani 12 SN Tirana, TI 31.90 252
4. Nart Bakiu 11 Step, PR 39.17 136
5. Erand Hashani 12 Kastrioti, FE 42.88 103
6. Ledion Aliu 12 Rainca, PR 43.20 101
7. Drin Beka 12 Illyria, PR 44.72 91
8. Jon Zuka 11 Step, PR 48.54 71
9. Amir Loshi 11 Future SA, SH 49.36 68

10. Endrit Shahimi 12 Illyria, PR 53.81 52
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"5th STEP OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2021"
Prishtina, 18. - 19.12.2021

Disiplinë 301, Meshk./M, 50m Krol/Free

E: 9 and 10 y.

1. Arber Hysaj 10 Future SA, SH 32.82 231
2. Devi Shtaro 10 Teuta S., DU 33.25 222
3. Dielli Desku 10 Step, PR 36.26 171
4. Bledon Ruhani 10 Step, PR 36.30 171
5. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 38.50 143
6. Yll Shabani 10 Termopan, PR 42.42 107
7. Endi Gajtani 9 Kastrioti, FE 44.52 92
8. Yll Hoxha 10 Hajvalia, PR 48.14 73
9. Ari Selimi 9 Niko, PR 51.31 60

10. Anuar Jashari 10 Step, PR 54.14 51
11. Anik Islami 9 Hajvalia, PR 54.20 51
12. Dren Meholli 10 Hajvalia, PR 54.40 50
13. Gjin Beka 10 Niko, PR 57.83 42
14. Reis Elezaj 10 Niko, PR 58.10 41
15. Aris Pulaj 10 Illyria, PR 1:01.68 34
16. Arian Tefiku 10 Illyria, PR 1:02.77 33
17. Vigan Kastrati 9 Niko, PR 1:10.87 23

F: Up to 8 y.

1. Arris Aliu 8 Step, PR 42.05 110
2. Eros Bakiu 8 Step, PR 43.87 97
3. Mete Hacifazlioglu 8 Step, PR 50.15 64
4. Mal Bejta 8 Nemo, PR 50.27 64
5. Zani Hyska 8 Aloha, PR 57.70 42
6. Jetik Gashi 8 Illyria, PR 58.14 41
7. Lum Bejta 8 Nemo, PR 1:00.18 37
8. Ian Qarkagiju 8 Niko, PR 1:14.10 20
9. Alp Daci 5 Niko, PR 1:37.46 8
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